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Event  1   Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
GOLD NTW12Tang, Luna0

GOLD NTW11Lam, Nicole1

GOLD NTW10Mundi, Aishleen2

GOLD NTW11Berscheid, Allie3

GOLD NTM11Fehr, Luka4

GOLD NTM11LaBine, Jackson5

GOLD NTM10Genest, Leo6

GOLD NTW10Haver, Everly7

GOLD NTM10Skliar, Matthew8

GOLD NTW12Avans, Katriel9

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
GOLD NTW10Armstrong, Carlin0

GOLD NTW11Fletcher, Elsa1

GOLD NTW12Garg, Mehak2

GOLD NTM13Flockhart, Emerson3

GOLD NTM12Ruzesky, Rhett4

GOLD NTW12Burkholder, Isabel5

GOLD NTM12Xie, Isaac6

GOLD NTM12Magsuci, Max7

GOLD NTW11Xu, Yolanda8

GOLD NTW10Nyamdorj, Duulim9

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
GOLD NTM9Goncharov, David0

GOLD NTW10Friggstad, Bronwen1

GOLD 2:25.62W12Chaudhury, Aahna2

GOLD 2:10.86M10Fehr, Ty3

GOLD 1:37.00W12Grajo, Summer4

GOLD 2:03.51M13Tse, Lucas5

GOLD 2:23.75W13Kent, Adalyn6

GOLD NTW12Koroll, Charlotte7

GOLD NTM12Nyamdorj, Anand8

GOLD NTM11Hall, Tycho9

Event  2   Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:37.07W5Boesch, Sophie0

GOLD 1:03.11W7Yang, Julia1

GOLD 1:18.99W8Khatri, Nida2

GOLD 1:11.73W7Budreau, Rose3

GOLD 1:09.90W8Byford, Delilah4

GOLD 1:11.13W6Piche, Mia5

GOLD 1:27.06W7Yang, Lucia6

GOLD NTM7Thind, Rey7

GOLD 1:33.37W5Mah, Eloise8

GOLD 1:29.86W6Gore-Hickman, Addie9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:26.82M7Meng, Jimmy0

GOLD 1:06.08W7Boots, Zoe1

GOLD 1:00.62W8Thompson-McCrank, Kate2

GOLD 59.37W7Dabir, Ella3

GOLD 54.49W5Saganski, Julia4

GOLD 57.57W6Helmuth, Ellie5

GOLD 1:03.46M7Walton, Bennett6

GOLD 45.52M10Hoang, Stephen7

GOLD 1:06.09W7Virlics, Isla8

GOLD 1:28.39M5Foulds, Lochlan9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:32.08M6Fehr, Remi0

GOLD 53.27M5Hao, Bafu1

GOLD 52.09W6Chasse Wolfson, Noa2

GOLD 50.95W8Wilson, Sienna3

GOLD 48.86M7Chen, Eric4

GOLD 50.47W6Goncharov, Kristina5

GOLD 51.56W7Anderson, Sylvie6

GOLD 53.08W7Chemillac, Sarah7

GOLD 53.31W6Jimmy, Melody8

GOLD 56.00M7Boesch, Liam9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
GOLD 48.74M7ElMoueden, Mehdi0

GOLD 44.50W8Holaday, Ava1

GOLD 42.62W9Forseth, Madeline2

GOLD 41.00M8Hanke, Oaklin3

GOLD 33.77W8Helmuth, Karen4

GOLD 35.75W8Dyck, Anouk5

GOLD 42.44W10Dalanon, Chayenne6

GOLD 44.16M5Diaz Donovan, Conor7

GOLD 45.32W6Ghouzail, Sibelle8

GOLD 48.84M7Vlaznev, Andrei9

Event  3   Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

0

1

2

GOLD NTM6Zeng, Aiden3

GOLD NTM7Reiter, Elias4

GOLD NTW7Choo, Abby5

6

7

8

9
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Heat   2 Finals (#3 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

0

GOLD 2:22.47W8Butler, Noelle1

GOLD 2:05.08M9Katsiris, Maddox2

GOLD 2:00.20M7Goncharov, Michael3

4

GOLD 1:58.64W6Barrett, Alice5

GOLD 2:00.30M7Chalmers, Archer6

GOLD 2:08.70M7Xie, Severin7

GOLD 2:40.22W10Kaur, Arsheen8

9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:54.11W6Roy, Frances0

GOLD 1:51.79W5Samonte, Caley1

GOLD 1:47.38W8de Boer, Lucia2

GOLD 1:37.09M6Johnson, Mackinnon3

GOLD 1:35.35W8Grebinski Ramler, Zelda4

GOLD 1:36.77W9Bellamy, Kiera5

GOLD 1:44.16W10Abrefa-Nketia, Awura-Ama6

GOLD 1:51.73W7Mundi, Avreen7

GOLD 1:21.76M9Hoang, Oliver8

GOLD 1:54.20M7Skliar, Makar9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:32.00M7Waldo, Kip0

GOLD 1:26.61W10Chandna, Avantika1

GOLD 1:22.09W6Wigness, Anni2

GOLD 1:19.79W10Bunton, Avianna3

GOLD 53.83M7Saganski, Luke4

GOLD 1:12.17M9Wang, Ethan5

GOLD 1:21.50M9Mareschal, Hendrix6

GOLD 1:24.78W8Yun, Evelyn7

GOLD 1:27.21W8Rezaei, Arian8

GOLD 1:33.90M10Warale, Riaan9

Event  4   Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
GOLD 2:20.40W7McIntyre, Elizabeth0

GOLD NTM9Mah, Oliver1

GOLD NTM10Yu, Ethan2

GOLD 4:35.65W7Hankewich, Frankie3

GOLD 3:56.55M9Ghouzail, Abed El Karim4

GOLD 3:59.26W9Chi, Zoe5

GOLD NTM10Li, Jason6

GOLD NTW10Walter, Penny7

GOLD NTW7Donahue, Sally8

9

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
GOLD 3:26.58W8LaBine, Penelope0

GOLD 3:03.39M8Willick, Isaac1

GOLD 2:54.69M7Hankewich, Fynn2

GOLD 2:54.41W8Jin, Mia3

GOLD 2:49.12M8Myrfield-Wolfe, Gabriel4

GOLD 2:54.34M7Pascua, Eigen5

GOLD 2:54.41W9Chacun, Leah6

GOLD 2:54.87W7Fu, Adda7

GOLD 3:03.39W10Xing, Dora8

GOLD 3:46.25W10Pasion, Belle9

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
GOLD 2:46.97M9Rajakumar, Micah0

GOLD 2:45.67M8Takagi, Bracken1

GOLD 2:42.87M10de Boer, Luca2

GOLD 2:39.84W10Sampson, Jovi3

GOLD 2:37.21W9Stamnes, Aurora4

GOLD 2:37.72W7Mah, Rory5

GOLD 2:40.73M9Phippard, Stone6

GOLD 2:45.59W8Graham Wuttunee, Ava7

GOLD 2:46.30M8Saganski, Owen8

GOLD 2:48.69W8Haver, Rayna9

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
GOLD 2:36.26M8Mah, Wesley0

GOLD 2:34.82W8Scharback, Madison1

GOLD 2:32.03W8Zhang, Bella2

GOLD 2:31.46M6Flemming, Qualen3

GOLD 2:30.29W10Hankewich, Sawyer4

GOLD 2:30.37M9Hao, Yunze5

GOLD 2:31.79W10Kimbley, Alandria6

GOLD 2:33.89W10Chen, Diana7

GOLD 2:35.70M8Ellis, James8

GOLD 2:37.16M11Ren, Zirui9

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
GOLD 2:28.64W8Saganski, Alice0

GOLD 2:24.24M9Goncharov, Steven1

GOLD 2:18.60W9Virdi, Simrin2

GOLD 2:11.83W7Sun, Chloey3

GOLD 2:02.10M8Jungwirth, George4

GOLD 2:11.58W10Choo, Mia5

GOLD 2:16.14W7Friggstad, Maeve6

GOLD 2:24.03W7Ogaick, Georgia7

GOLD 2:27.69W9Anderson, Audrey8

GOLD 2:30.15W8Samonte, Caitlyn9



Saskatoon Goldfins Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:28 AM  12/5/2025  Page 3

Little Caesars 2025 Fall Fun Meet - FNR - 12/5/2025

Meet Program - Little Caesars 2025 Fall Fun Meet - FNR

Event  5   Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
GOLD 2:23.74M6Fehr, Remi0

GOLD 1:29.97W8Byford, Delilah1

GOLD 1:23.28M5Diaz Donovan, Conor2

GOLD 1:19.34W5Mah, Eloise3

GOLD 1:10.88M7Walton, Bennett4

GOLD 1:15.65W8Khatri, Nida5

GOLD 1:22.71M5Hao, Bafu6

GOLD NTM7Thind, Rey7

GOLD 1:38.47W5Boesch, Sophie8

GOLD 1:15.12M7Boesch, Liam9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:25.19M7Meng, Jimmy0

GOLD 1:10.00W7Yang, Julia1

GOLD 1:07.28W6Chasse Wolfson, Noa2

GOLD 1:04.68W8Holaday, Ava3

GOLD 1:02.18W5Saganski, Julia4

GOLD 1:04.17W7Chemillac, Sarah5

GOLD 1:03.08W6Piche, Mia6

GOLD 1:15.04W7Yang, Lucia7

GOLD 1:10.19M8Hanke, Oaklin8

GOLD 1:09.24M7Vlaznev, Andrei9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:01.07W7Budreau, Rose0

GOLD 59.42W7Virlics, Isla1

GOLD 38.30M10Hoang, Stephen2

GOLD 55.81W7Anderson, Sylvie3

GOLD 54.06W6Goncharov, Kristina4

GOLD 54.40W7Dabir, Ella5

GOLD 55.96W6Ghouzail, Sibelle6

GOLD 58.36M7ElMoueden, Mehdi7

GOLD 1:00.52W7Boots, Zoe8

GOLD 1:06.29M5Foulds, Lochlan9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
GOLD 52.11W10Dalanon, Chayenne0

GOLD 47.80W8Wilson, Sienna1

GOLD 45.11M7Chen, Eric2

GOLD 42.32W8Thompson-McCrank, Kate3

GOLD 37.87W8Helmuth, Karen4

GOLD 41.54W8Dyck, Anouk5

GOLD 44.30W9Forseth, Madeline6

GOLD 52.35W6Jimmy, Melody7

GOLD 51.15W6Helmuth, Ellie8

GOLD 47.61W6Gore-Hickman, Addie9

Event  6   Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

0

1

2

GOLD 1:13.59W6Barrett, Alice3

GOLD 54.72M7Xie, Severin4

GOLD 58.36M7Saganski, Luke5

6

7

8

9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

0

GOLD 49.12W8Butler, Noelle1

GOLD 47.58M7Goncharov, Michael2

GOLD 46.49W8Grebinski Ramler, Zelda3

GOLD 45.81M10Warale, Riaan4

GOLD 46.47M6Zeng, Aiden5

GOLD 46.87W10Abrefa-Nketia, Awura-Ama6

GOLD 48.68M7Reiter, Elias7

GOLD 52.39W10Kaur, Arsheen8

9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
GOLD 44.57W7Mundi, Avreen0

GOLD 44.30M7Chalmers, Archer1

GOLD 43.10M6Johnson, Mackinnon2

GOLD 42.25M7Waldo, Kip3

GOLD 39.81M9Hoang, Oliver4

5

GOLD 42.62M9Mareschal, Hendrix6

GOLD 43.17W8de Boer, Lucia7

GOLD 44.35W10Chandna, Avantika8

GOLD 45.70M9Katsiris, Maddox9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
GOLD 38.65W7Choo, Abby0

GOLD 37.42W8Yun, Evelyn1

GOLD 36.01W6Wigness, Anni2

GOLD 32.23W8Rezaei, Arian3

GOLD 30.04W10Bunton, Avianna4

GOLD 32.10M9Wang, Ethan5

GOLD 34.22W9Bellamy, Kiera6

GOLD 37.17M7Skliar, Makar7

GOLD 38.59W6Roy, Frances8

GOLD 39.90W5Samonte, Caley9
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Event  7   Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:07.66W7McIntyre, Elizabeth0

GOLD NTM9Mah, Oliver1

GOLD NTM10Li, Jason2

GOLD 2:44.87W9Chi, Zoe3

GOLD 2:06.53M9Ghouzail, Abed El Karim4

GOLD 2:24.07W7Mah, Rory5

GOLD NTM10Yu, Ethan6

GOLD NTW10Walter, Penny7

GOLD NTW7Donahue, Sally8

9

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:46.44M8Saganski, Owen0

GOLD 1:43.86W7Fu, Adda1

GOLD 1:37.88M8Takagi, Bracken2

GOLD 1:32.64M7Hankewich, Fynn3

GOLD 1:29.08M10de Boer, Luca4

GOLD 1:32.15W10Chen, Diana5

GOLD 1:36.85W8Graham Wuttunee, Ava6

GOLD 1:38.52W8Haver, Rayna7

GOLD 1:45.27W8LaBine, Penelope8

GOLD 1:56.22W10Pasion, Belle9

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:21.52M8Mah, Wesley0

GOLD 1:20.13W8Jin, Mia1

GOLD 1:17.77M11Ren, Zirui2

GOLD 1:14.68M8Myrfield-Wolfe, Gabriel3

GOLD 1:12.89M8Ellis, James4

GOLD 1:14.35M9Rajakumar, Micah5

GOLD 1:14.83W9Anderson, Audrey6

GOLD 1:19.38W10Sampson, Jovi7

GOLD 1:20.17M7Pascua, Eigen8

GOLD 1:26.08W7Hankewich, Frankie9

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:12.56W10Kimbley, Alandria0

GOLD 1:11.91W8Zhang, Bella1

GOLD 1:10.96W9Stamnes, Aurora2

GOLD 1:09.77M8Willick, Isaac3

GOLD 1:05.89W10Xing, Dora4

GOLD 1:08.85M9Hao, Yunze5

GOLD 1:10.66W8Samonte, Caitlyn6

GOLD 1:11.04M9Phippard, Stone7

GOLD 1:12.05W9Chacun, Leah8

GOLD 1:12.65W7Ogaick, Georgia9

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:03.85W8Saganski, Alice0

GOLD 1:00.48M9Goncharov, Steven1

GOLD 1:00.15W7Friggstad, Maeve2

GOLD 58.73M6Flemming, Qualen3

GOLD 57.71W9Virdi, Simrin4

GOLD 57.98W10Hankewich, Sawyer5

GOLD 59.67M8Jungwirth, George6

GOLD 1:00.22W8Scharback, Madison7

GOLD 1:01.77W10Choo, Mia8

GOLD 1:04.42W7Sun, Chloey9

Event  8   Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
GOLD NTM9Goncharov, David0

GOLD NTM10Genest, Leo1

GOLD NTM11LaBine, Jackson2

GOLD NTM12Nyamdorj, Anand3

GOLD NTW12Garg, Mehak4

GOLD NTW12Burkholder, Isabel5

GOLD NTW11Lam, Nicole6

GOLD NTM11Hall, Tycho7

GOLD NTW10Nyamdorj, Duulim8

GOLD NTW10Armstrong, Carlin9

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
GOLD NTM11Fehr, Luka0

GOLD NTW12Tang, Luna1

GOLD 1:34.38M12Xie, Isaac2

GOLD 1:20.81W11Berscheid, Allie3

GOLD 1:17.88M12Ruzesky, Rhett4

GOLD 1:20.51W11Xu, Yolanda5

GOLD 1:28.75W11Fletcher, Elsa6

GOLD NTM13Flockhart, Emerson7

GOLD NTM12Magsuci, Max8

GOLD NTW12Avans, Katriel9

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
GOLD 1:09.59W10Haver, Everly0

GOLD 1:05.81W10Mundi, Aishleen1

GOLD 1:02.16W10Friggstad, Bronwen2

GOLD 58.22W13Kent, Adalyn3

GOLD 47.14M13Tse, Lucas4

GOLD 56.96W12Grajo, Summer5

GOLD 58.44M10Skliar, Matthew6

GOLD 1:03.16W12Chaudhury, Aahna7

GOLD 1:09.15W12Koroll, Charlotte8

GOLD 1:11.80M10Fehr, Ty9
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Event  9   Mixed 25 SC Meter 25M Freestyle Kick

6&UW GOLD Ki: 28.45 3/10/2023 Brette White

7-8W GOLD Ki: 26.75 6/21/2024 Missy Chircu

9-10W GOLD K: 25.86 3/10/2023 Summer Grajo

11-12W GOLD: 41.73 1/28/2024 Nicole Aimuan

30.71 3/10/2023 Jasper Ledingham-Off6&UM GOLD Ki:

7-8M GOLD Ki: 32.48 12/3/2021 James Wierzbicki

9-10M GOLD K: 31.18 6/21/2024 Emmett Dyck

11-12M GOLD: 42.05 Tycho Uthe6/18/2023

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:44.25M6Fehr, Remi0

GOLD NTW6Piche, Mia1

GOLD 1:11.06M8Hanke, Oaklin2

GOLD 1:07.80W7Boots, Zoe3

GOLD 58.56M7ElMoueden, Mehdi4

GOLD 1:07.22W7Yang, Lucia5

GOLD 1:10.22W7Yang, Julia6

GOLD 1:15.45M7Thind, Rey7

GOLD 1:35.62W8Byford, Delilah8

GOLD 1:27.42M7Boesch, Liam9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:12.31M5Foulds, Lochlan0

GOLD 1:02.07W5Mah, Eloise1

GOLD 55.49M5Diaz Donovan, Conor2

GOLD 54.18W6Chasse Wolfson, Noa3

GOLD 53.31W5Boesch, Sophie4

GOLD 53.50W8Khatri, Nida5

GOLD 54.97W7Chemillac, Sarah6

GOLD 55.55M7Walton, Bennett7

GOLD 56.10W8Thompson-McCrank, Kate8

GOLD 58.41M7Meng, Jimmy9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
GOLD 51.25W5Saganski, Julia0

GOLD 50.46W8Wilson, Sienna1

GOLD 48.00W7Dabir, Ella2

GOLD 46.23W6Goncharov, Kristina3

GOLD 44.54W6Jimmy, Melody4

GOLD 45.37W7Budreau, Rose5

GOLD 47.20W6Ghouzail, Sibelle6

GOLD 40.10M10Hoang, Stephen7

GOLD 51.25W10Dalanon, Chayenne8

GOLD 48.90W6Gore-Hickman, Addie9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
GOLD 43.10W7Virlics, Isla0

GOLD 42.41M5Hao, Bafu1

GOLD 40.94W7Anderson, Sylvie2

GOLD 39.85M7Vlaznev, Andrei3

GOLD 30.97W8Helmuth, Karen4

GOLD 35.35M7Chen, Eric5

GOLD 39.95W9Forseth, Madeline6

GOLD 41.36W8Dyck, Anouk7

GOLD 42.94W6Helmuth, Ellie8

GOLD 43.89W8Holaday, Ava9

Event  10   Mixed 50 SC Meter 50M Freestyle Kick

6&UW GOLD Ki: 1:03.24 11/22/2024 Rosalie Madziar

7-8W GOLD Ki: 48.56 3/14/2025 Brette White

9-10W GOLD K: 42.86 6/20/2022 Gracie Munshaw

11-12W GOLD: 38.86 12/21/2024 Naomi Liu

35.71 3/22/2023 Nicole Godbout13&OW GOLD K:

6&UM GOLD Ki: 1:02.37 6/21/2024 Liam Veikle

7-8M GOLD Ki: 54.64 6/27/2025 Liam Veikle

9-10M GOLD K: 46.31 Hassan Awadalla4/30/2022

11-12M GOLD: 36.85 3/22/2023 Noah Findlay

13&OM GOLD K: 32.10 4/13/2024 Andrew Nghiem

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

0

1

2

GOLD NTM7Chalmers, Archer3

GOLD 2:33.30W10Kaur, Arsheen4

GOLD NTM7Skliar, Makar5

6

7

8

9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

0

GOLD 1:51.43W8de Boer, Lucia1

GOLD 1:42.35M10Warale, Riaan2

GOLD 1:36.00M7Waldo, Kip3

GOLD 1:32.93W6Roy, Frances4

GOLD 1:34.34W10Abrefa-Nketia, Awura-Ama5

GOLD 1:40.62W6Barrett, Alice6

GOLD 1:45.84W8Butler, Noelle7

GOLD 2:08.18M7Xie, Severin8

9
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Heat   3 Finals (#10 Mixed 50 SC Meter 50M Freestyle Kick)
GOLD 1:32.70M7Goncharov, Michael0

1

GOLD 1:27.61W8Yun, Evelyn2

GOLD 1:24.34M9Mareschal, Hendrix3

GOLD 1:21.87W5Samonte, Caley4

GOLD 1:22.82M9Katsiris, Maddox5

GOLD 1:25.94M7Saganski, Luke6

GOLD 1:28.53M6Zeng, Aiden7

GOLD 1:25.70M9Hoang, Oliver8

GOLD 1:32.76W8Grebinski Ramler, Zelda9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:20.93W8Rezaei, Arian0

GOLD 1:20.60W7Choo, Abby1

GOLD 1:18.05M7Reiter, Elias2

GOLD 1:15.93W10Chandna, Avantika3

GOLD 1:01.80W10Bunton, Avianna4

GOLD 1:08.53M9Wang, Ethan5

GOLD 1:18.05W6Wigness, Anni6

GOLD 1:19.89M6Johnson, Mackinnon7

GOLD 1:20.61W9Bellamy, Kiera8

GOLD 1:21.62W7Mundi, Avreen9

Event  11   Mixed 50 SC Meter 50M Freestyle Kick

6&UW GOLD Ki: 1:03.24 11/22/2024 Rosalie Madziar

7-8W GOLD Ki: 48.56 3/14/2025 Brette White

9-10W GOLD K: 42.86 6/20/2022 Gracie Munshaw

11-12W GOLD: 38.86 12/21/2024 Naomi Liu

35.71 3/22/2023 Nicole Godbout13&OW GOLD K:

6&UM GOLD Ki: 1:02.37 6/21/2024 Liam Veikle

7-8M GOLD Ki: 54.65 6/27/2025 Liam Veikle

9-10M GOLD K: 46.31 Hassan Awadalla4/30/2022

11-12M GOLD: 36.85 3/22/2023 Noah Findlay

13&OM GOLD K: 21.10 4/13/2024 Andrew Nghiem

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:13.99W7McIntyre, Elizabeth0

GOLD NTW8Jin, Mia1

GOLD NTM10Li, Jason2

GOLD NTW10Sampson, Jovi3

GOLD 1:37.12W8LaBine, Penelope4

GOLD 1:37.22W7Mah, Rory5

GOLD NTW10Walter, Penny6

GOLD NTM9Mah, Oliver7

GOLD NTW7Donahue, Sally8

9

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:32.47M10de Boer, Luca0

GOLD 1:28.25W7Ogaick, Georgia1

GOLD 1:26.45M8Myrfield-Wolfe, Gabriel2

GOLD 1:24.02M10Yu, Ethan3

GOLD 1:21.59M8Willick, Isaac4

GOLD 1:23.75M9Rajakumar, Micah5

GOLD 1:24.91W10Pasion, Belle6

GOLD 1:27.10M8Takagi, Bracken7

GOLD 1:29.10W8Graham Wuttunee, Ava8

GOLD 1:33.06M9Ghouzail, Abed El Karim9

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:19.39M7Hankewich, Fynn0

GOLD 1:17.98W9Anderson, Audrey1

GOLD 1:17.20M11Ren, Zirui2

GOLD 1:15.83W8Haver, Rayna3

GOLD 1:12.64W8Samonte, Caitlyn4

GOLD 1:15.09W10Xing, Dora5

GOLD 1:16.13W9Chacun, Leah6

GOLD 1:17.48M8Ellis, James7

GOLD 1:18.40W9Chi, Zoe8

GOLD 1:19.84W10Chen, Diana9

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:11.99W7Fu, Adda0

GOLD 1:11.82M9Hao, Yunze1

GOLD 1:09.33M7Pascua, Eigen2

GOLD 1:07.25W7Friggstad, Maeve3

GOLD 1:06.35M9Goncharov, Steven4

GOLD 1:06.44W8Zhang, Bella5

GOLD 1:08.63M6Flemming, Qualen6

GOLD 1:09.92W7Hankewich, Frankie7

GOLD 1:11.94W10Kimbley, Alandria8

GOLD 1:12.32M9Phippard, Stone9

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
GOLD 1:06.27W9Stamnes, Aurora0

GOLD 1:04.41W8Scharback, Madison1

GOLD 1:03.92M8Jungwirth, George2

GOLD 59.93W7Sun, Chloey3

GOLD 57.36W9Virdi, Simrin4

GOLD 58.78W10Hankewich, Sawyer5

GOLD 1:02.63W10Choo, Mia6

GOLD 1:04.22M8Mah, Wesley7

GOLD 1:04.94M8Saganski, Owen8

GOLD 1:06.35W8Saganski, Alice9
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Meet Program - Little Caesars 2025 Fall Fun Meet - FNR

Event  12   Mixed 50 SC Meter 50M Freestyle Kick

6&UW GOLD Ki: 1:03.24 11/22/2024 Rosalie Madziar

7-8W GOLD Ki: 48.56 3/14/2025 Brette White

9-10W GOLD K: 42.86 6/20/2022 Gracie Munshaw

11-12W GOLD: 38.86 12/21/2024 Naomi Liu

35.71 3/22/2023 Nicole Godbout13&OW GOLD K:

6&UM GOLD Ki: 1:02.37 6/21/2024 Liam Veikle

7-8M GOLD Ki: 54.65 6/27/2025 Liam Veikle

9-10M GOLD K: 46.31 Hassan Awadalla4/30/2022

11-12M GOLD: 36.85 3/22/2023 Noah Findlay

13&OM GOLD K: 32.10 4/13/2024 Andrew Nghiem

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
GOLD NTW12Garg, Mehak0

GOLD NTM11Hall, Tycho1

GOLD 1:22.37M10Fehr, Ty2

GOLD 1:08.91W10Nyamdorj, Duulim3

GOLD 1:08.43M11Fehr, Luka4

GOLD 1:08.71M12Ruzesky, Rhett5

GOLD 1:17.81W10Friggstad, Bronwen6

GOLD 1:23.20M12Magsuci, Max7

GOLD NTW11Lam, Nicole8

GOLD NTW12Avans, Katriel9

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
GOLD 1:06.42W12Burkholder, Isabel0

GOLD 1:03.49W10Haver, Everly1

GOLD 1:02.12W10Armstrong, Carlin2

GOLD 1:00.35M10Skliar, Matthew3

GOLD 58.68W11Berscheid, Allie4

GOLD 1:00.28W12Koroll, Charlotte5

GOLD 1:00.50W13Kent, Adalyn6

GOLD 1:02.42M11LaBine, Jackson7

GOLD 1:04.05M9Goncharov, David8

GOLD 1:07.38M10Genest, Leo9

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
GOLD 56.87W10Mundi, Aishleen0

GOLD 56.23M12Nyamdorj, Anand1

GOLD 54.35M12Xie, Isaac2

GOLD 50.85M13Tse, Lucas3

GOLD 47.25W11Xu, Yolanda4

GOLD 49.75W12Grajo, Summer5

GOLD 52.72W12Chaudhury, Aahna6

GOLD 54.89M13Flockhart, Emerson7

GOLD 56.52W11Fletcher, Elsa8

GOLD NTW12Tang, Luna9


